
LODGE  BASED JOURNEYS

explora Patagonia 

explora Atacama

explora Rapa Nui

TRAVES IAS ,  NOMADIC  JOURNEYS 

explora Uyuni

explora Salta

explora El Chaltén

Easter Island, in the middle of the Pacific

RAPA NUI



About explora 

explora RAPA NUI

R A PA  N U I

At explora we propose a new way of 
traveling to remote areas in South America, 

based on in-depth exploration of the surroundings 
and luxury of the essential

The definition of isolation

Rapa Nui has been the cradle of a unique and enigmatic culture 
that continues to endure today.

Located 8 km from Hanga Roa, explora Rapa Nui is located in a 
privileged location from which to explore the island.

Programs

Our programs have a minimum stay of 3 nights, available 
year round at explora Rapa Nui (trip duration subject to flight 
availability throughout the year). In order to ensure generous 
time to enjoy this unforgettable experience, explora suggests 
a longer stay. During Christimas and New Year there are fixed 
programs of 4 nights.

explora Rapa Nui

Santiago

explora Atacama

explora Patagonia

Travesía
explora Uyuni 

Travesía
explora Salta

Travesía
explora El Chaltén 



About explora 

explora RAPA NUI

Explorations

At explora Rapa Nui we offer 18 
explorations at different levels, by sea, 
by bike or on foot. In general, all have 
strong cultural and archaeological 
overtones, and are led by an expert 
bilingual local guide. 

All of our guides speak fluent Spanish 
and English, are very knowledgeable 
of their surroundings. They also 
have Wilderness First Responder 
(WFR) certification, allowing them to 
provide expert aid to people in remote 
locations.

Every evening in the hotel bar, our 
guides meet up with guests to 
program the next day’s activities. Our 
explorations are carried out in groups of 
no more than 8 people.

As we believe in healthy exposure 
to nature, we also believe in healthy 
exposure to other travelers, hence we 
do not offer private explorations. Our 
guests are sociable people with stories 
to tell and adventures to share; we are 
convinced that the people you meet 
during the journey are as important as 
the destination itself.

Between the volcanoes and the Moai, 
the best way to appreciate the scale of 
the island around us and the vastness 
of the Pacific Ocean, is on foot. We 
always strive to adjust to the rhythm of 
each traveler, enjoying every step of the 
journey.

Some places we visit in Rapa Nui: the 
different moai platforms, Hanga Roa, 
the volcanic cones of Pui Rano Raraku, 
Anakena beach, among others.

For more information about our explorations, 
please request our complete explorations 
program.

*explora reserves the right to alter, change or 
eliminate parts or the totality of the exploration 
programs without prior notice, when advisable 
for the well-being and safety of our guests.

Climate

Rapa Nui has a warm, moderately 
humid climate, ideal at any time of the 
year

The average annual temperature is 
21ºC, February being the warmest 
month, with 27ºC as the average 
maximum temperature.
Rainfall is sporadic and brief, and 
spread throughout the year, reaching 
an annual average of 1.140mm. The 
average relative humidity is 76%.

Monthly temperature chart 
during daylight

HIGH
(Median with 

daylight)
ºC        ºF                                                               

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

27.0 
27.5
26.5
25.3 
23.2
22.5
21.1
21.2
21.3
22.5
24.0
25.5

23.0    
22.2   
21.1  
20.5
19.3  
19.0    
16.5
16.6  
17.3   
18.5  
20.3  
21.6

80.6    
81.5
71.7
77.5
73.8
72.5
70.0
70.2
70.3
72.5
75.2
77.9                                                                        

73.4
72.0
70.2
68.9
66.7
66.2
61.7
61.9
63.1
65.3
68.5
70.9

LOW
(Median with

 daylight)
ºC        ºF                                                 

Monthly Precipitation

MILLIMETERS OF RAIN
(monthly average)                                                 

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

72.8 
84.8
95.6
120.7 
152.9
106.3 
105.1
93.8
86.8
68.0
74.0
86.4



General Information

What to bring

Explorations require clothing suitable 
for active pursuits outside. Warmer 
clothing may be needed for cooler 
evening temperatures. We recommend 
bringing all that’s necessary for 
protection from the sun.
For inside the lodge, bring light, 
informal clothing. explora considers 
elegance an interior virtue.

For more information about what to bring, please 
request our recommended clothing document.

Services at explora

•	 Indoor and outdoor dining room, 
serving explora quality cuisine

•	 Indoor-Outdoor Bar
•	 In-room phones with national and 

international direct dialing service
•	 Wi-fi, Internet, and computers 

available in the bar area
•	 Satellite dish providing permanent 

communication with Chile and the 
rest of the world

•	 Gift Shop featuring books, local 
crafts, and a limited selection of 
outdoor gear and equipment

•	 Presentation room with capacity for 
30 travelers.

Relaxing area Hare Taheta:

•	 Outside pool and hot tubes
•	 Massage rooms Hare Taheta
•	 Open air Jacuzzi

Program includes:

•	 Accommodation
•	 All meals and bar
•	 All explorations
•	 Pick up and drop off from and to 

airports
•	 Relaxing area, wi-fi service in public 

areas, and national park entrance 
fees

Not included in our rates:

•	 Massages
•	 Exclusive wine list
•	 Laundry
•	 National and international 
       phone calls

Accommodation

The 30 rooms of explora Rapa Nui are 
designed to take full advantage of the 
silence, privacy, and spaciousness of the 
surrounding landscape, ensuring deep 
rest after a long day of exploration. In 
order to retreat from everyday life, we 
must leave the everyday behind. Our 
rooms are not equipped with wi-fi, TV, 
or minibars. They all have ocean view.

30 rooms:
•	 4 Raa Suites measuring 44 sq. mt. 

(474 sq. ft.) 
•	 26 Varúa Rooms measuring 32 sq. 

mt (345 sq. ft.)

*Parents staying at Raa Suites may add an 
additional bed for a child 12 years of age or 
younger, with additional cost.

How to get there

From Santiago, Chile, you must take 
a connection flight to Isla de Pascua 
(Rapa Nui) with a 5 hour duration. 
From Mata Veri airport, our staff will 
transport you by van to explora Rapa 
Nui, a journey of only 15 minutes.
From Tahiti (Papeete), you must take 
a connection flight to Isla de Pascua 
(Rapa Nui) with a 5 hour duration. 
From Mata Veri airport, our staff will 
transport you by van to explora Rapa 
Nui, a journey of only 15 minutes.

explora Rapa Nui

ANDES
MOUNTAIN

RANGE

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

PACIFIC
OCEAN

Santiago

explora RAPA NUI



Notes

NOTES

•	 Special rates for youngsters (up to 18 
years old) accompanying their parents 
are subject to availability based in 
double occupancy

•	 Additional bed for children (4 to 12 
years old) sharing their parent’s room. 
Maximum one extra bed per room 
(Rapa Nui only in Raa category)

•	 Children under the age of 3 
complimentary when sharing room 
with their parents

•	 For Christmas and new Year in 
Patagonia and Atacama, the programs 
have fixed check-in dates with stays of 
6 nights; and in Rapa Nui the minimum 
stay is 4 nights

•	 Rates are per person expressed in USD 
       dollars and subject to change without      	
       prior notice

•	 Rates in USD dollars are tax exempt 
according to decree D.L 825 art. 12 
for guests who are foreigners, not 
residents of Chile and pay in dollars

•	 Travesía’s rates includes VAT

•	 This information replaces and voids all 
previous communications

Changes and cancellations

•	 Any change to your confirmed 
reservation will be subject to availability 
and should be made at least 30 days 
before your arrival at the lodge

Cancellation fees

The following are cancellation penalties  
applicable according to time of cancellation:

Individual:

•	 60 to 30 days prior to arrival at the 
hotel: US$ 200 per room

•	 29 to 10 days prior to arrival at the 
hotel: 30% of the total cost of the 
reservation

•	 9 to 0 days prior to arrival at the 
hotel: 100% of the total cost of the 
reservation

Groups:

•	 From 151 days prior to arrival: US$ 200 
per person

•	 From 150 to 121 days prior to arrival: 
50% of total reservation cancelled

•	 From 120 to 91 days prior to arrival: 
75% of total reservation cancelled

•	 From 90 to 0 days prior to arrival: 
100% of total reservation cancelled

Special reservation conditions for 
Christmas and New Years at explora:

When making a reservation for Christmas 
or New Year’s at explora Rapa Nui, the 
following conditions apply: 
The full amount of the reservation will be 
required to confirm, payable within the 
deadline  provided by our reservations 
department.

The penalty for cancellations will be:

•	 More than 90 days before arrival: No 
penalty

•	 90 to 61 days before arrival: 30% of 
the cost of the reservation

•	 60 to 0 days before arrival

explora RAPA NUI



rates

Rates valid from June 1, 2015 until April 30, 2016
Prices per person, shown in USD

explora PATAGONIA

STANDARD RATES   
August 1 to November 15, 2015 - March 2 to April 30, 2016

HIGH SEASON RATES   
November 15 to March 1, 2016

WINTER RATES
June 1 to July 31

*HOLIDAYS

4 NIGHTS
ADDITIONAL 

NIGHT
4 NIGHTS 8 NIGHTS PER NIGHT**

ROOM NAME SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL

Salto Chico 4,400 3,300 400 400 4,400 3,300 8,300 6,200 - - 6,530 4,750

Cordillera Paine 5,100 3,800 400 400 5,100 3,800 9,200 7,000 725 550 7,150 5,400

Suite Exploradores 7,200 5,000 400 400 7,200 5,000 13,500 9,500 1065 800 10,350 7,250

*6 Nights: from Dec 21 to Dec 27 and Dec 27 to Jan 2
**Minimum stay 3 nights

explora ATACAMA

STANDARD RATES   *HOLIDAYS

2 NIGHTS** 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 6 NIGHTS
ADDITIONAL 

NIGHT

ROOM NAME SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL

Tulur 2,200 1,690 3,000 2,300 3,900 3,000 4,200 3,200 4,600 3,600 500 400 4,600 3,600

Yali 2,500 1,900 3,400 2,600 4,400 3,400 4,800 3,700 5,200 4,000 400 300 5,200 4,000

Suite Catur 3,960 2,790 5,400 3,800 7,200 5,000 7,600 5,500 8,600 6,400 1,000 800 8,600 6,400

* 6 Nights: from Dec 22 to Dec 28 and Dec 28 to Jan 3
** Available from June 1 to October 1 only

explora RAPA NUI

STANDARD RATES   April 2 to October 1 *HOLIDAYS

2 NIGHTS** 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 6 NIGHTS
ADDITIONAL 

NIGHT

ROOM NAME SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL SGL DBL

Varúa 2,500 1,900 3,400 2,600 4,400 3,400 4,800 3,700 5,200 4,000 400 300 4,400 3,400

Suite Raa 3,960 2,790 5,400 3,800 7,200 5,000 7,600 5,500 8,600 6,400 1,000 800 7,200 5,000

* 4 Nights: from Dec 22 to Dec 26 and Dec 29 to Jan 2
** Available from June 1 to October 1 only

NOTES

•	 Special rates for youngsters (13 -18 years old) accompanying their parents are subject to 
availability

•	 Additional bed for children (4 to 12 years old) sharing their parent’s room. Maximum one 
extra bed per room (Rapa Nui only in Suite Raa)

•	 Children under the age of 3 complimentary when sharing room with their parents
•	 Rates in USD dollars are tax exempt according to decree D.L 825 art. 12 for guests who 

are foreigners, not residents of Chile and pay in dollars
•	 Travesía’s rates includes VAT
•	 This information replaces and voids all previous communications and are subject to 

change without prior notice

RATES INCLUDE

•	 All meals and bar
•	 All exploration activities
•	 Pick up and drop off from and to airports
•	 Relaxing area
•	 Wi-Fi service in public areas
•	 National Park entrance fees

TRAVESÍA 

explora Uyuni
TRAVESÍA 

explora Uyuni
TRAVESÍA 

explora Salta
TRAVESÍA 

explora El Chaltén
from Chile to Bolivia from Bolivia to Chile

PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM

10 days / 9 nights
3 nights at explora Atacama + 5 nights
at explora camps + 1 night at Iquique

8 days / 7 nights
4 nights at explora camps
+ 3 nights at explora Atacama

9 days / 8 nights
3 nights at explora Atacama
+ 5 nights at explora camps

9 days / 8 nights
4 nights at explora Patagonia
+ 4 nights at El Chaltén

ROOM NAME SGL DBL ROOM NAME SGL DBL ROOM NAME SGL DBL ROOM NAME SGL DBL

TULUR 10,800 7,600 TULUR 7,900 5,600 TULUR 9,000 6,500 SALTO CHICO 9,500 6,800

YALI 11,000 7,900 YALI 8,100 5,900 YALI 9,200 6,700 CORDILLERA PAINE 10,200 7,200

SUITE CATUR 12,600 9,000 SUITE CATUR 9,400 6,800 SUITE CATUR 10,500 7,600 SUITE EXPLORADORES 12,200 8,500

FAMILY RATES

STANDARD RATES   April 2 to October 1

3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 6 NIGHTS 7 NIGHTS 8 NIGHTS

13 to 18 years
in additional room

1,400 1,800 2,000 2,400 2,800 3,200

4 to 12 years
in additional bed

1,000 1,300 1,400 1,700 2,000 2,300

www.explora.com


