



At *explora* we propose a new way of traveling to remote areas in South America, based on in-depth *explora*tion of the surroundings and luxury of the essential

The definition of isolation

Rapa Nui has been the cradle of a unique and enigmatic culture that continues to endure today.

Located 8 km from Hanga Roa, *explora* Rapa Nui is located in a privileged location from which to explore the island.

Programs

Our programs have a minimum stay of 3 nights, available year round at *explora* Rapa Nui (trip duration subject to flight availability throughout the year). In order to ensure generous time to enjoy this unforgettable experience, *explora* suggests a longer stay. During Christimas and New Year there are fixed programs of 4 nights.





Explorations

At explora Rapa Nui we offer 18 explorations at different levels, by sea, by bike or on foot. In general, all have strong cultural and archaeological overtones, and are led by an expert bilingual local guide.

All of our guides speak fluent Spanish and English, are very knowledgeable of their surroundings. They also have Wilderness First Responder (WFR) certification, allowing them to provide expert aid to people in remote locations.

Every evening in the hotel bar, our guides meet up with guests to program the next day's activities. Our explorations are carried out in groups of no more than 8 people.

As we believe in healthy exposure to nature, we also believe in healthy exposure to other travelers, hence we do not offer private explorations. Our guests are sociable people with stories to tell and adventures to share; we are convinced that the people you meet during the journey are as important as the destination itself.

Between the volcanoes and the Moai, the best way to appreciate the scale of the island around us and the vastness of the Pacific Ocean, is on foot. We always strive to adjust to the rhythm of each traveler, enjoying every step of the journey.

Some places we visit in Rapa Nui: the different moai platforms, Hanga Roa, the volcanic cones of Pui Rano Raraku, Anakena beach, among others.

For more information about our explorations, please request our complete explorations program.

*explora reserves the right to alter, change or eliminate parts or the totality of the exploration programs without prior notice, when advisable for the well-being and safety of our guests.

Climate

Rapa Nui has a warm, moderately humid climate, ideal at any time of the year

The average annual temperature is 21°C, February being the warmest month, with 27°C as the average maximum temperature.
Rainfall is sporadic and brief, and spread throughout the year, reaching an annual average of 1.140mm. The

average relative humidity is 76%.



Monthly temperature chart during daylight

	HIGH (Median with daylight) °C °F		(Media	OW ian with ylight) °F	
January	27.0	80.6	23.0	73.4	
February	27.5	81.5	22.2	72.0	
March	26.5	71.7	21.1	70.2	
April	25.3	77.5	20.5	68.9	
May	23.2	73.8	19.3	66.7	
June	22.5	72.5	19.0	66.2	
July	21.1	70.0	16.5	61.7	
August	21.2	70.2	16.6	61.9	
September	21.3	70.3	17.3	63.1	
October	22.5	72.5	18.5	65.3	
November	24.0	75.2	20.3	68.5	
December	25.5	77.9	21.6	70.9	

Monthly Precipitation

MILLIMETERS OF RAIN (monthly average)

January	72.8
February	84.8
March	95.6
April	120.7
May	152.9
June	106.3
July	105.1
August	93.8
September	86.8
October	68.0
November	74.0
December	86.4

General Information



What to bring

Explorations require clothing suitable for active pursuits outside. Warmer clothing may be needed for cooler evening temperatures. We recommend bringing all that's necessary for protection from the sun. For inside the lodge, bring light, informal clothing. *explora* considers elegance an interior virtue.

For more information about what to bring, please request our recommended clothing document.

Services at explora

- Indoor and outdoor dining room, serving explora quality cuisine
- Indoor-Outdoor Bar
- In-room phones with national and international direct dialing service
- Wi-fi, Internet, and computers available in the bar area
- Satellite dish providing permanent communication with Chile and the rest of the world
- Gift Shop featuring books, local crafts, and a limited selection of outdoor gear and equipment
- Presentation room with capacity for 30 travelers.

Relaxing area Hare Taheta:

- Outside pool and hot tubes
- Massage rooms Hare Taheta
- Open air Jacuzzi

Program includes:

- Accommodation
- All meals and bar
- All explorations
- Pick up and drop off from and to airports
- Relaxing area, wi-fi service in public areas, and national park entrance fees

Not included in our rates:

- Massages
- Exclusive wine list
- Laundry
- National and international phone calls

How to get there

From Santiago, Chile, you must take a connection flight to Isla de Pascua (Rapa Nui) with a 5 hour duration. From Mata Veri airport, our staff will transport you by van to *explora* Rapa Nui, a journey of only 15 minutes. From Tahiti (Papeete), you must take a connection flight to Isla de Pascua (Rapa Nui) with a 5 hour duration. From Mata Veri airport, our staff will transport you by van to *explora* Rapa Nui, a journey of only 15 minutes.

Accommodation

The 30 rooms of *explora* Rapa Nui are designed to take full advantage of the silence, privacy, and spaciousness of the surrounding landscape, ensuring deep rest after a long day of exploration. In order to retreat from everyday life, we must leave the everyday behind. Our rooms are not equipped with wi-fi, TV, or minibars. They all have ocean view.

30 rooms:

- 4 Raa Suites measuring 44 sq. mt.
 (474 sq. ft.)
- 26 Varúa Rooms measuring 32 sq. mt (345 sq. ft.)

*Parents staying at Raa Suites may add an additional bed for a child 12 years of age or younger, with additional cost.



explora



NOTES

- Special rates for youngsters (up to 18 years old) accompanying their parents are subject to availability based in double occupancy
- Additional bed for children (4 to 12 years old) sharing their parent's room.
 Maximum one extra bed per room (Rapa Nui only in Raa category)
- Children under the age of 3 complimentary when sharing room with their parents
- For Christmas and new Year in Patagonia and Atacama, the programs have fixed check-in dates with stays of 6 nights; and in Rapa Nui the minimum stay is 4 nights
- Rates are per person expressed in USD dollars and subject to change without prior notice
- Rates in USD dollars are tax exempt according to decree D.L 825 art. 12 for guests who are foreigners, not residents of Chile and pay in dollars
- Travesía's rates includes VAT
- This information replaces and voids all previous communications

Changes and cancellations

 Any change to your confirmed reservation will be subject to availability and should be made at least 30 days before your arrival at the lodge

Cancellation fees

The following are cancellation penalties applicable according to time of cancellation:

Individual:

- 60 to 30 days prior to arrival at the hotel: US\$ 200 per room
- 29 to 10 days prior to arrival at the hotel: 30% of the total cost of the reservation
- 9 to 0 days prior to arrival at the hotel: 100% of the total cost of the reservation

Groups:

- From 151 days prior to arrival: US\$ 200 per person
- From 150 to 121 days prior to arrival:
 50% of total reservation cancelled
- From 120 to 91 days prior to arrival:
 75% of total reservation cancelled
- From 90 to 0 days prior to arrival:
 100% of total reservation cancelled

Special reservation conditions for Christmas and New Years at *explora*:

When making a reservation for Christmas or New Year's at *explora* Rapa Nui, the following conditions apply:

The full amount of the reservation will be required to confirm, payable within the deadline provided by our reservations department.

The penalty for cancellations will be:

- More than 90 days before arrival: No penalty
- 90 to 61 days before arrival: 30% of the cost of the reservation
- 60 to 0 days before arrival



explora®

Rates valid from June 1, 2015 until April 30, 2016 Prices per person, shown in USD

explora PATAGONIA

STANDARD RATES August 1 to November 15, 2015 - March 2 to April 30, 2016			HIGH SEASON RATES November 15 to March 1, 2016				WINTER RATES June 1 to July 31		*HOLIDAYS			
	4 NIC	GHTS		TONAL SHT	4 NI	GHTS	8 NIC	SHTS	PER NI	GHT**		
ROOM NAME	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL
Salto Chico	4,400	3,300	400	400	4,400	3,300	8,300	6,200	-	-	6,530	4,750
Cordillera Paine	5,100	3,800	400	400	5,100	3,800	9,200	7,000	725	550	7,150	5,400
Suite Exploradores	7,200	5,000	400	400	7,200	5,000	13,500	9,500	1065	800	10,350	7,250

^{*6} Nights: from Dec 21 to Dec 27 and Dec 27 to Jan 2 **Minimum stay 3 nights

explora ATACAMA

STANDARD RATES													*HOLIDA	YS
	2 NIG	HTS**	3 NI	GHTS	4 NI	GHTS	5 NI	GHTS	6 NI	GHTS	ADDIT NIG			
ROOM NAME	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL								
Tulur	2,200	1,690	3,000	2,300	3,900	3,000	4,200	3,200	4,600	3,600	500	400	4,600	3,600
Yali	2,500	1,900	3,400	2,600	4,400	3,400	4,800	3,700	5,200	4,000	400	300	5,200	4,000
Suite Catur	3,960	2,790	5,400	3,800	7,200	5,000	7,600	5,500	8,600	6,400	1,000	800	8,600	6,400

^{* 6} Nights: from Dec 22 to Dec 28 and Dec 28 to Jan 3 ** Available from June 1 to October 1 only

explora RAPA NUI

STANDARD RATES April 2 to October 1										*HOLIDA	YS			
	2 NIG	HTS**	3 NI	GHTS	4 NI	GHTS	5 NI	GHTS	6 NI	GHTS	ADDIT NIG			
ROOM NAME	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL								
Varúa	2,500	1,900	3,400	2,600	4,400	3,400	4,800	3,700	5,200	4,000	400	300	4,400	3,400
Suite Raa	3,960	2,790	5,400	3,800	7,200	5,000	7,600	5,500	8,600	6,400	1,000	800	7,200	5,000

^{* 4} Nights: from Dec 22 to Dec 26 and Dec 29 to Jan 2 ** Available from June 1 to October 1 only

FAMILY RATES

STANDARD RATES April 2 to October 1							
	3 NIGHTS	4 NIGHTS	5 NIGHTS	6 NIGHTS	7 NIGHTS	8 NIGHTS	
13 to 18 years in additional room	1,400	1,800	2,000	2,400	2,800	3,200	
4 to 12 years in additional bed	1,000	1,300	1,400	1,700	2,000	2,300	

TRAVESÍA explora Uyuni						
from Chile to Bolivia						
PROGRAM						
10 days / 9 nights 3 nights at explora Atacama + 5 nights at explora camps + 1 night at lquique						
ROOM NAME	SGL	DBL				
TULUR	10,800	7,600				
YALI	11,000	7,900				
SUITE CATUR	12,600	9,000				

TIOTTI BOIIVIA LO CTITIE		
PROGRAM		
8 days / 7 nights 4 nights at explora ca + 3 nights at explora		
ROOM NAME	SGL	DBL
TULUR	7,900	5,600
YALI	8,100	5,900
SUITE CATUR	9,400	6,800

PROGRAM						
9 days / 8 nights 3 nights at explora Atacama + 5 nights at explora camps						
ROOM NAME	SGL	DBL				
TULUR	9,000	6,500				
YALI	9,200	6,700				
SUITE CATUR	10.500	7,600				

PROGRAM						
9 days / 8 nights 4 nights at explora Patagonia + 4 nights at El Chaltén						
ROOM NAME	SGL	DBL				
SALTO CHICO	9,500	6,800				

10,200

12,200

7,200

8,500

TRAVESÍA

explora El Chaltén

CORDILLERA PAINE

SUITE EXPLORADORES

RATES INCLUDE

- All meals and bar
- All exploration activities
- Pick up and drop off from and to airports
- Relaxing area Wi-Fi service in public areas
- National Park entrance fees

NOTES

TRAVESÍA

explora Uyuni

from Polivia to Chil

Special rates for youngsters (13 -18 years old) accompanying their parents are subject to

TRAVESÍA

explora Salta

- Additional bed for children (4 to 12 years old) sharing their parent's room. Maximum one extra bed per room (Rapa Nui only in Suite Raa) Children under the age of 3 complimentary when sharing room with their parents
- Rates in USD dollars are tax exempt according to decree D.L 825 art. 12 for guests who are foreigners, not residents of Chile and pay in dollars Travesía's rates includes VAT
- This information replaces and voids all previous communications and are subject to change without prior notice